Driver Statement Grao

17 June, 2024 - 23 June, 2024

Paid to Summary
Lam Ah Long Total Earnings 827.20
SG | UNITED OVERSEAS BANK Total Deductions 0.00
LTD *xsx4499

Weekly Total S$827.20

Earnings details

Description Amount
Transport net earnings 810.20
Pick-up fare 80.50
Trip fare 693.20
Other earnings 36.50
Incentives 12.00
Tips 5.00
Total Earnings 827.20
Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total
y $$827.20
Tips
Date / Time Booking ID Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
271 June,
E.5EPM A-619AIK7WWE3T 3.00 3.00
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20 June,

5.58PM A-61592H2GWJ8F

Incentives

Qualified

Description

Special Trip Bonus, Thursday - Incentive ID
1832217

You've earned SS$6.00incentive as you
completed 7 unique rides(minimum
requirement: 7 trips).

Special Trip Bonus, Tuesday - Incentive ID
1832215

You've earned S$6.00incentive as you
completed 7 unique rides(minimum
requirement: 7 trips).

Unqualified

Description

Special Trip Bonus, Saturday - Incentive ID
1832219

You're not eligible for an incentive
because:

» you completed only 5 trips (min
requirement: 18 trips);

2.00

Cash Wallet

6.00

6.00

Cash Wallet

0.00
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Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

2.00

$$5.00

Subtotal

6.00

6.00

$$12.00

Subtotal

0.00



Special Trip Bonus, Friday - Incentive ID
1832218

You're not eligible for an incentive
because:

 you completed only 0 trips (min
requirement: 8 trips);

Special Trip Bonus, Wednesday - Incentive ID
1832216

You're not eligible for an incentive
because:

e your cancellation rate was 13.3%
(higher than 10.0%);

e you completed only 3 trips (min
requirement: 7 trips);

Special Trip Bonus, Monday - Incentive ID
1832214

You're not eligible for an incentive
because:

e you completed only 0 trips (min
requirement: 7 trips);

Special Trip Bonus, Sunday - Incentive ID
1824046

You're not eligible for an incentive
because:

 you completed only 0 trips (min
requirement: 18 trips);

Drive Star Bonus Incentives - Incentive 1D
1824055

You're not eligible for an incentive
because:

« you completed only 3 trips (min
requirement: 60 trips);

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Cashouts

Date / Time

23 June,
12:01PM

22 June,
4:44PM

20 June,
10:19AM

18 June,
5:00PM

Description

Cashout request
approved

Cashout request
approved - sent to
******4499

Cashout request
approved

Cashout request
approved

Trip Details - Transport

Sunday, 23 June

Booking
Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

Saturday, 22 June

. Payment
Details
method
5 Cashless
6IGNSNQWWJJK
A Cashless

6IGLVLDGWFX2

Cash Wallet

-100.00

-1,000.00

-50.00

-100.00

Pick-up
Fare

0.50

0.50
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Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other

Trip fare .
earnings

0.50(Driver

Sl Fee)

0.50(Driver

550 Fee)

S$0.00

Subtotal

-100.00

-1,000.00

-50.00

-100.00

-S$1,250.00

Net earnings

9.00

6.50

S$15.50



Booking
Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

GrabCar

JustGrab

JustGrab

Friday, 21 June

Booking
Type

JustGrab

Details

A_
6IDJ3GEGWEWM

A_
6IDHAMGWWIHT

A_
6IDF7QTGWJINC

A_
6IDESDIWWI7U

A_
6IDCB8QXGWJDX

A_
6IBOFBXGWJDX

A_
6/BMGOFGWHSH

A_
6/BLSMDWWFJ2

A_
6IBJ45EG2I5X

A_
6IBH8CIGWIHT

Details

A_
6I19GBRFGWFOB

Payment
method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment
method

Cashless

Pick-up
Fare

1.50

0.70

0.90

0.60

1.20

1.60

0.00

210

2.10

2.50

Pick-up
Fare

0.70
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Trip fare

8.20

8.40

9.50

5.40

7.30

12.20

0.00

7.10

14.10

11.10

Trip fare

8.90

Other
earnings

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

Other
earnings

0.50(Driver
Fee)

Net earnings

10.20

9.60

10.90

6.50

9.00

14.30

0.00

9.70

16.70

14.10

$$101.00

Net earnings

10.10



JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

4 Seats
GrabCar

JustGrab

JustGrab

Thursday, 20 June

Booking
Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

A_
6/19DLOPWWEVU

A_
619AIK7WWEST

A_
6I19DJHIGWGA4

A_
619924I1GWI/N

A_
61970NAGWJIKG

A_
6195MOTGWISX

A_
6193CMGWWIQL

A_
6I19XWISGWI69

A_
618V7WKWWJIN3

Details

A_
615BPKSWWFWW

A_
61592H2GWJ8F

Cashless 1.80
Cashless 2.40
Cashless 0.00
Cash 0.90
Cashless 0.40
Cash 1.00
Cashless 2.90
Cashless 0.50
Cashless 2.40
Payment Pick-up
method Fare
Cashless 3.00
Cashless 0.50
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12.80

24.10

0.00

5.10

6.20

5.40

14.00

12.30

5.70

Trip fare

22.20

8.50

0.50(Driver
Fee)

3.00(waiting_fee)

+
0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

Other
earnings

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

15.10

30.00

0.00

6.50

7.10

6.90

17.40

13.30

8.60

$$115.00

Net earnings

25.70

9.50



JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

A_
61588RKW2JON

A_
61550HUGWEXA

A_
6152QFNGWHOP

A_
6I5XHDMGWEGW

A_
614VQE8NGWGKO

A_
614UBXJWWIIX

A-
613S7REWWGAA

A_
613P2ZNQGWJ6N

A_
6ISMETXGWFPG

A_
6I3KDESGWFH7

A_
6I13I3SLGWEL6

A_
613GHRBGWGUL

A_
613DKQLWWJIX2

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

1.70

0.60

1.00

0.80

1.20

0.40

210

2.40

1.50

0.70

2.20

0.60

1.00
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5.90

12.30

4.90

5.90

5.40

6.00

8.60

26.40

12.00

8.90

7.20

5.80

9.30

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

8.10

13.40

6.40

7.20

7.10

6.90

11.20

29.30

14.00

10.10

9.90

6.90

10.80



JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

A_
613D739WWJIX2

A_
6IBASGWWWEJG

A_
6139QSMGWGV4

Wednesday, 19 June

Booking
Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

Details

A_
6IX9BURWWFH7

A_
6IX8953WWG45

A-
6IX690QWWHWW

A_
6IX2KP2GWGVL

A_
6IXXEOSWWFENL

A_
6IXWGNFWWJINW

A_
6IWVCAOWWHV5

A_
6IWTCILW2IXK

A_
6IWSOGGWWE25

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment
method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

0.00

0.70

210

Pick-up
Fare

1.00

0.00

1.60

1.20

0.20

0.40

1.00

0.50

0.00
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0.00

10.10

5.00

Trip fare

8.50

0.00

16.50

9.90

6.60

8.30

4.80

7.10

0.00

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

Other
earnings

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.00

11.30

7.60

$$195.40

Net earnings

10.00

0.00

18.60

11.60

7.30

9.20

6.30

8.10

0.00



JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

Tuesday, 18 June

Booking
Type

4 Seats
GrabCar

4 Seats
GrabCar

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

A_
6IWQR7LWWIC3

A_
6HVJITACGWGVL

A_
6HVELFRWWGLL

A_
H6HVCKA7WWIXK

A_
6HVAPCTWWF97

A_
O6HV/TLEWWG4S

Details

A_
6HT69ATWWEF7

A_
H6HTE94AMGWIVA

A_
6HT3NO6XGWIFM

A_
6HTXACVGWILH

A_
O6HTX44JGWHH8

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment
method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

0.80

0.50

1.60

0.70

0.40

2.40

Pick-up
Fare

1.00

0.00

1.60

3.40

0.00
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7.60

27.40

20.90

14.10

7.60

10.10

Trip fare

22.20

0.00

19.60

9.90

0.00

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

Other
earnings

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

8.90

28.40

23.00

15.30

8.50

13.00

$$168.20

Net earnings

23.70

0.00

21.70

13.80

0.00



JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

A_
6HSVFOQGWG8P

A_
6HSUFBJGWI7/5

A_
6HSTFHKWWFWB

A-
6HSSCJ6GWGVL

A_
6HSQVDJWWJIMI

A_
6HSQAP3WWIBP

A_
6HSPXTEGWIR3

A_
6HSOH99WWH6H

A_
6HRQHLIG2F 14

A_
6HRJE7/LWWECS

A_
6HRHTIPWWGVL

A_
6HRFKHVWWGVL

A_
6HRCOGXWWIVA

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

1.40

1.00

0.00

0.70

0.20

0.30

0.80

0.40

0.50

0.40

1.00

0.60

1.60
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7.40

4.70

0.00

7.40

7.00

5.80

5.90

5.40

12.10

8.80

8.10

18.80

18.00

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

0.50(Driver
Fee)

9.30

6.20

0.00

8.60

7.70

6.60

7.20

6.30

13.10

9.70

9.60

19.90

20.10



JustGrab

JustGrab

Grab Service Fee

Total passenger fare (Before promo)

A_
6HR8IOLWWIVG

A_
6HR77SIGWIVG

Your Earnings from Fare

How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Rental Fees

Vehicle
Expenses

Adjustments

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

Cashless

Cashless

3.00

0.60

0.50(Driver

19.60 =) 23.10
7.40 0.50(Driver 8.50
Fee)
$$215.10
1,009.70
-807.20
$$202.50

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement
and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement
and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab

wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.
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Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as

Cash Wallet . . . :
GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle

Credit Wallet
expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You
Cashouts initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You
initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid

Base earnings
9 fairly for the deliveries you completed.

Earni
aI:nlngs Additional earnings paid by Grab.

Adjustment

Total The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride (only for Taxi booking) / delivery basis. Includes

Commission 9% GST.

This includes passenger’s platform fee and driver incentives to improve our app services. Includes 9%

Grab Service Fee
GST.

Transport net . ) . L
Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

earnings

Deliveries net Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base
earnings Earnings.

Statement This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include
Period transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure
without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued
use of the same.
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