Driver Statement





Paid to

Lam Ah Long

SG | UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LTD ******4499

Summary

Total Earnings 827.20
Total Deductions 0.00

Weekly Total \$\$827.20

Earnings details

Weekly Total	S\$827.20
Total Deductions	0.00
Total Earnings	827.20
Tips	5.00
Incentives	12.00
Other earnings	36.50
Trip fare	693.20
Pick-up fare	80.50
Transport net earnings	810.20
Description	Amount

Tips

Date / Time	Booking ID	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
21 June, 5:55PM	A-619AIK7WWE3T	3.00	-	3.00

Incentives

Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Special Trip Bonus, Thursday - Incentive ID 1832217 You've earned S\$6.00incentive as you completed 7 unique rides(minimum requirement: 7 trips).	6.00	0.00	6.00
Special Trip Bonus, Tuesday - Incentive ID 1832215 You've earned S\$6.00incentive as you completed 7 unique rides(minimum requirement: 7 trips).	6.00	0.00	6.00
Unqualified			S\$12.00
Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Special Trip Bonus, Saturday - Incentive ID 1832219 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 5 trips (min requirement: 18 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00

Special Trip Bonus, Friday - Incentive ID 1832218 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min	0.00	0.00	0.00
requirement: 8 trips); Special Trip Bonus, Wednesday - Incentive ID 1832216 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • your cancellation rate was 13.3% (higher than 10.0%); • you completed only 3 trips (min requirement: 7 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Special Trip Bonus, Monday - Incentive ID 1832214 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 7 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Special Trip Bonus, Sunday - Incentive ID 1824046 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 18 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Drive Star Bonus Incentives - Incentive ID 1824055 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 3 trips (min requirement: 60 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
23 June, 12:01PM	Cashout request approved	-100.00	0.00	-100.00
22 June, 4:44PM	Cashout request approved - sent to ******4499	-1,000.00	0.00	-1,000.00
20 June, 10:19AM	Cashout request approved	-50.00	0.00	-50.00
18 June, 5:00PM	Cashout request approved	-100.00	0.00	-100.00
				-S\$1,250.00

Trip Details - Transport

Sunday, 23 June

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Pick-up Fare	Trip fare	Other earnings	Net earnings
JustGrab	A- 6IGN5NQWWJJK	Cashless	0.50	8.00	0.50(Driver Fee)	9.00
JustGrab	A- 6IGLVLDGWFX2	Cashless	0.50	5.50	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.50

S\$15.50

Saturday, 22 June

	Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Pick-up Fare	Trip fare	Other earnings	Net earnings
	JustGrab	A- 6IDJ3GEGWEWM	Cashless	1.50	8.20	0.50(Driver Fee)	10.20
	JustGrab	A- 6IDH4MGWWIHT	Cashless	0.70	8.40	0.50(Driver Fee)	9.60
	JustGrab	A- 6IDF7QTGWJNC	Cashless	0.90	9.50	0.50(Driver Fee)	10.90
	JustGrab	A- 6IDE5DIWWI7U	Cashless	0.60	5.40	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.50
	JustGrab	A- 6IDC8QXGWJDX	Cashless	1.20	7.30	0.50(Driver Fee)	9.00
	JustGrab	A- 6IBOFBXGWJDX	Cashless	1.60	12.20	0.50(Driver Fee)	14.30
	JustGrab	A- 6IBMGOFGWH5H	Cashless	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
	GrabCar	A- 6IBL5MDWWFJ2	Cashless	2.10	7.10	0.50(Driver Fee)	9.70
	JustGrab	A- 6IBJ45EG2I5X	Cashless	2.10	14.10	0.50(Driver Fee)	16.70
	JustGrab	A- 6IBH8CIGWIHT	Cashless	2.50	11.10	0.50(Driver Fee)	14.10
F	riday, 21 June						S\$101.00
	Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Pick-up Fare	Trip fare	Other earnings	Net earnings
	JustGrab	A- 6I9GBRFGWFOB	Cashless	0.70	8.90	0.50(Driver Fee)	10.10

Daakie -		Doumes	Diele		Othor	
Thursday, 20 Jun	e					S\$115.00
JustGrab	A- 618V7WKWWJN3	Cashless	2.40	5.70	0.50(Driver Fee)	8.60
JustGrab	A- 619XW9SGW169	Cashless	0.50	12.30	0.50(Driver Fee)	13.30
4 Seats GrabCar	A- 6193CMGWWIQL	Cashless	2.90	14.00	0.50(Driver Fee)	17.40
JustGrab	A- 6195MOTGWI5X	Cash	1.00	5.40	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.90
JustGrab	A- 61970NAGWJKG	Cashless	0.40	6.20	0.50(Driver Fee)	7.10
JustGrab	A- 6199241GW17N	Cash	0.90	5.10	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.50
JustGrab	A- 619DJH9GWGA4	Cashless	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
JustGrab	A- 619AIK7WWE3T	Cashless	2.40	24.10	3.00(waiting_fee) + 0.50(Driver Fee)	30.00
JustGrab	A- 619DLOPWWEVU	Cashless	1.80	12.80	0.50(Driver Fee)	15.10

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Pick-up Fare	Trip fare	Other earnings	Net earnings
JustGrab	A- 615BPK5WWFWW	Cashless	3.00	22.20	0.50(Driver Fee)	25.70
JustGrab	A- 61592H2GWJ8F	Cashless	0.50	8.50	0.50(Driver Fee)	9.50

JustGrab	A- 61588RKW2JON	Cashless	1.70	5.90	0.50(Driver Fee)	8.10
JustGrab	A- 61550HUGWEXA	Cashless	0.60	12.30	0.50(Driver Fee)	13.40
JustGrab	A- 6152QFNGWHOP	Cashless	1.00	4.90	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.40
JustGrab	A- 6I5XHDMGWEGW	Cashless	0.80	5.90	0.50(Driver Fee)	7.20
JustGrab	A- 614VQ8NGWGKO	Cashless	1.20	5.40	0.50(Driver Fee)	7.10
JustGrab	A- 614U6XJWWIIX	Cashless	0.40	6.00	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.90
JustGrab	A- 613S7R5WWGAA	Cashless	2.10	8.60	0.50(Driver Fee)	11.20
JustGrab	A- 613P2NQGWJ6N	Cashless	2.40	26.40	0.50(Driver Fee)	29.30
JustGrab	A- 6I3METXGWFPG	Cashless	1.50	12.00	0.50(Driver Fee)	14.00
JustGrab	A- 613KDE8GWFH7	Cashless	0.70	8.90	0.50(Driver Fee)	10.10
JustGrab	A- 61313SLGWEL6	Cashless	2.20	7.20	0.50(Driver Fee)	9.90
JustGrab	A- 613GHRBGWGUL	Cashless	0.60	5.80	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.90
JustGrab	A- 613DKQLWWJX2	Cashless	1.00	9.30	0.50(Driver Fee)	10.80

JustGrab	A- 6I3D739WWJX2	Cashless	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
JustGrab	A- 6I3ASGWWWEJG	Cashless	0.70	10.10	0.50(Driver Fee)	11.30
JustGrab	A- 6139QSMGWGV4	Cashless	2.10	5.00	0.50(Driver Fee)	7.60
						S\$195.40

Wednesday, 19 June

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Pick-up Fare	Trip fare	Other earnings	Net earnings
JustGrab	A- 6IX9BURWWFH7	Cashless	1.00	8.50	0.50(Driver Fee)	10.00
JustGrab	A- 6IX8953WWG45	Cashless	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
JustGrab	A- 6IX69OQWWHWW	Cashless	1.60	16.50	0.50(Driver Fee)	18.60
JustGrab	A- 6IX2KP2GWGVL	Cash	1.20	9.90	0.50(Driver Fee)	11.60
JustGrab	A- 6IXXEO5WWFNL	Cashless	0.20	6.60	0.50(Driver Fee)	7.30
JustGrab	A- 6IXWGNFWWJNW	Cashless	0.40	8.30	0.50(Driver Fee)	9.20
JustGrab	A- 6IWVCA9WWHV5	Cashless	1.00	4.80	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.30
JustGrab	A- 6IWTCILW2IXK	Cashless	0.50	7.10	0.50(Driver Fee)	8.10
JustGrab	A- 6IWSOGGWWE25	Cashless	0.00	0.00	-	0.00

JustGrab	A- 6IWQR7LWWIC3	Cashless	0.80	7.60	0.50(Driver Fee)	8.90
JustGrab	A- 6HVJTACGWGVL	Cashless	0.50	27.40	0.50(Driver Fee)	28.40
JustGrab	A- 6HVELFRWWGLL	Cashless	1.60	20.90	0.50(Driver Fee)	23.00
JustGrab	A- 6HVCKA7WWIXK	Cashless	0.70	14.10	0.50(Driver Fee)	15.30
JustGrab	A- 6HVAPCTWWF97	Cashless	0.40	7.60	0.50(Driver Fee)	8.50
JustGrab	A- 6HV7TL5WWG45	Cashless	2.40	10.10	0.50(Driver Fee)	13.00

S\$168.20

Tuesday, 18 June

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Pick-up Fare	Trip fare	Other earnings	Net earnings
4 Seats GrabCar	A- 6HT69ATWWFF7	Cashless	1.00	22.20	0.50(Driver Fee)	23.70
4 Seats GrabCar	A- 6HT694MGWIVA	Cashless	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
JustGrab	A- 6HT3N6XGWIFM	Cashless	1.60	19.60	0.50(Driver Fee)	21.70
JustGrab	A- 6HTXACVGWILH	Cashless	3.40	9.90	0.50(Driver Fee)	13.80
JustGrab	A- 6HTX44JGWHH8	Cashless	0.00	0.00	-	0.00

JustGrab	A- 6HSVFOQGWG8P	Cashless	1.40	7.40	0.50(Driver Fee)	9.30
JustGrab	A- 6HSUFBJGWI75	Cashless	1.00	4.70	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.20
JustGrab	A- 6HSTFHKWWFWB	Cashless	0.00	0.00	-	0.00
JustGrab	A- 6HSSCJ6GWGVL	Cashless	0.70	7.40	0.50(Driver Fee)	8.60
JustGrab	A- 6HSQVDJWWJMI	Cashless	0.20	7.00	0.50(Driver Fee)	7.70
JustGrab	A- 6HSQAP3WWIBP	Cashless	0.30	5.80	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.60
JustGrab	A- 6HSPXTEGWIR3	Cashless	0.80	5.90	0.50(Driver Fee)	7.20
JustGrab	A- 6HSOH99WWH6H	Cashless	0.40	5.40	0.50(Driver Fee)	6.30
JustGrab	A- 6HRQHLIG2FI4	Cashless	0.50	12.10	0.50(Driver Fee)	13.10
JustGrab	A- 6HRJE7LWWECS	Cashless	0.40	8.80	0.50(Driver Fee)	9.70
JustGrab	A- 6HRHTIPWWGVL	Cashless	1.00	8.10	0.50(Driver Fee)	9.60
JustGrab	A- 6HRFKHVWWGVL	Cashless	0.60	18.80	0.50(Driver Fee)	19.90
JustGrab	A- 6HRC6GXWWIVA	Cashless	1.60	18.00	0.50(Driver Fee)	20.10

JustGrab	A- 6HR8IOLWWIVG	Cashless	3.00	19.60	0.50(Driver Fee)	23.10
JustGrab	A- 6HR77SIGWIVG	Cashless	0.60	7.40	0.50(Driver Fee)	8.50

S\$215.10

Grab Service Fee

	S\$202 50
Your Earnings from Fare	-807.20
Total passenger fare (Before promo)	1,009.70

How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Total Commission	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride (only for Taxi booking) / delivery basis. Includes 9% GST.
Grab Service Fee	This includes passenger's platform fee and driver incentives to improve our app services. Includes 9% GST.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.
Statement Period	This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.